LES RESULTATS DU COMITE

INDIVIDUELLE

TOURNOI LABELLISE "B" SENIORS
DE LAMBALLE

Epreuves
-57 L 4
5 DEMIN Luna (29, BRE) DOJO DES 3 RIVIERES
5 (+10pts) LESVENAN Manon (29, BRE) A.S.P.T.T. BREST
7 BARDET Melodie (29, BRE) DOJO SANSHIRO
-63 v
(+10pts) BOURHIS Pauline (29, BRE) DOJO DE CORNOUAILLE
W +10pts) CAILLIAU Morgane (29, BRE) DOJO DU PORZAY
'70 v
+sopts) CASADO Lola (29, BRE) SEISHINKAN
(+40pts) GUILLOU CORCUFF Clea (29, BRE) DOJO DE CORNOUAILLE
-60 v

+17pts) LECLERC Evan (29, BRE) DOJO DE CORNOUAILLE
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NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

5

5
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(+30 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+7 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+20 pts)

BOIDIN David (29, BRE)
CORFA Evan (29, BRE)
FAVENNEC Luke (29, BRE)
ALLAIN Titouan (29, BRE)

RIO Steven (29, BRE)

-73
CROGUENNOC Maxime (29, BRE)
JAOUEN Luke (29, BRE)

LE GALL Tristan (29, BRE)

ROJAS ALVARADO Giovvanni (29, BRE)

-81
BALCON Joslin (29, BRE)

LINDEN Jacques (29, BRE)

HENRY Mathurin (29, BRE)

BOUCHE Jean Baptiste (29, BRE)

KUMO

DOJO DES ABERS

DOJO DES 3 RIVIERES

DOJO DES 3 RIVIERES

DOJO DE CORNOUAILLE

SEI BU KAN

DOJO DE CORNOUAILLE

CSAM - DPB

DOJO DE CORNOUAILLE

KIAI CLUB BREST

DOJO SANSHIRO

DOJO SANSHIRO

A.S.P.T.T. BREST



